

100(1)	CLEARING & GRUBBING(WITH STRIPPING)	SQ.M.	800.0	20.15	16,120.61
101(4) A4	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION, (1070MMØ RCPC)	I.M.	8.0	755.63	6,045.04
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	90.1	193.70	17,452.37
103(1) A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	144.79	322.83	46,742.56
103(6) A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	50.12	322.83	16,180.24
104(2) A	EMBANKMENT FROM BORROW (COMMON MATERIAL)	CU.M.	67.64	562.90	38,074.56
105(1) A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	565.0	25.13	14,198.45
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M THK. (INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	444.50	1,392.63	619,024.04
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)-0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M	1,220.0	1,847.78	2,254,291.60
500(1) A3	PIPE CULVERTS 910 MM DIA., CLASS II RCPC	IN.M.	9.0	7,021.95	63,197.55
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A(SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M.	281.77	4,066.90	1,145,930.41
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(PARAPETS, HEADWALLS, APRONS & WINGWALLS)	CU.M.	56.34	4,683.36	263,860.50
624(1) A1	SINGLE ARM POST(6M), WITH STREET LIGHT, LED 50W	SET	5.0	70,200.00	351,000.00